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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 02/23/2023 12:00 pm THS Varsity Softball Westwood/Dobson Invitational Mesa High School
Fri 02/24/2023 12:00 pm THS Varsity Softball Westwood/Dobson Invitational Mesa High School
Sat 02/25/2023 9:00 am THS Varsity Softball Westwood/Dobson Invitational Mesa High School
Tue 02/28/2023 5:00 pm THS V Softball @ Mica Mountain HS Mica Mountain HS
Fri 03/03/2023 3:00 pm THS Softball @ Douglas HS Douglas High School
Wed 03/08/2023 1:30 pm THS Softball @ Willcox HS Willcox High School
Tue 03/14/2023 3:00 pm THS JV Softball @ Amphitheater HS THS Amphitheater
Fri 03/17/2023 10:00 am THS Varsity Softball Gracie Haught Classic Rumsey Park
Tue 03/21/2023 4:00 pm THS Softball @ Pusch Ridge HS Pusch Ridge Christian Academy
Wed 03/22/2023 2:00 pm THS Softball VS Pima HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Fri 03/24/2023 1:00 pm THS Softball VS Safford HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Sat 03/25/2023 11:00 am THS Softball VS Blue Ridge HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Mon 03/27/2023 4:00 pm THS JV Softball @ Sabino HS Sabino High School
Mon 03/27/2023 4:00 pm THS V Softball VS Sabino HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Wed 03/29/2023 4:00 pm THS Softball @ Empire HS Empire High School
Thu 03/30/2023 2:00 pm THS Softball @ Tanque Verde HS Tanque Verde High School
Sat 04/01/2023 All Day TMS Baseball and Softball Tourney THS Varsity Baseball Field
THS Varsity Softball Field
Sat 04ITr2628——  [1.00pm————__ | THS Softball @ WinsSiow+S Winslow High Schoe—
Mon 04/03/2023 1:00 pm THS Softball VS Sahuarita HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Tue 04/04/2023 5:45 pm THS Varsity Softball VS San Miguel @ Sam Lena Park East Sam Lena Drive
Tue 04/11/2023 1:00 pm THS Softball VS Catalina HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Fri 04/14/2023 2:30 pm THS Softball @ Snowflake HS Snowflake High School
Mon 04/17/2023 4:00 pm THS Varsity Softball @ Palo Verde Magnet HS Palo Verde High Magnet School
Fri 0412112623 1:.00 p———___ | THS V Softball @ WinstowHS Winslow High Schook—
Mon 04/24/2023 1:30 pm THS Softball VS Odyssey Institute (Senior Night) THS Varsity Softball Field

Wed 05/17/2023

6:00 pm

Spring Sports and Knowledge Bowl Banquet

THS Commons




